TENTATIVE 2022-23 ELIDA HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITY CALENDAR
DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

August
August 23
August 25
September 5
September 22
September 25
September 28
September 28
September 29
September 30
October 1
October 17
October 21
October 24
October 28
October 28
November 1
November 16
November
November 21
November

December 4
December 20
December 21

17-20

23-24
November 30

23-24  Teacher Work Day

High School Open House

School Begins — First Day for Students
Labor Day - No School

Picture Day

Homecoming Parade

Teacher Professional Development/Work Day — No school for students
Parent Teacher Conferences 4:00-8:00 p.m.

5:00-6:30 p.m.

Girly Man Volleyball/Powder Puff Football6:00-9:00 p.m.

Homecoming Game
Homecoming Dance
High School Choir Fall Concert
National Honor Society Tapping

8:00-11:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Marching Band Concert Performance 7:00 p.m.
Picture Retake Day

End of First Nine Weeks

Teacher PD Time — 2 Hour Delay

Parent Teacher Conferences 4:00-8:00 p.m.

High School Fall Play

FFA Red Cross Blood Mobile

No School - Thanksgiving Break

National Honor Society Induction Ceremony 6:00 p.m.
Band and Choir Holiday Concert 3:00 p.m.
Winter Break — Two Hour Early Release

Winter Break Begins

January
January
January
January
January
February
February
February
March
March
March
March
March
April
April
April
April
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May

12-13

8
16-19
24

28
TBD
5
6-10
11

22

11

15
18-19
20

21

22

22

23
23-24
24

24

25

26

School Resumes

Semester Exams Tentative Dates
End of the Second Nine Weeks
Martin Luther King Day - No School
Teacher Professional Development/Work Day — No school for students
Parent Teacher Conferences 4:00-8:00 p.m.
Presidents Day - No School (Possible Make-Up Day)
High School Band Concert 7:30 p.m.
Teacher Professional Development/Work Day — No school for students
High School Spring Musical

End of the Third Nine Weeks
Teacher Work Time — 2 Hour Delay

FFA Red Cross Blood Mobile

Spring Break — Two Hour Early Release

Spring Break
School Resumes
Prom

Senior Awards
High School Choir Spring Concert & Awards 7:30 p.m.
12t Exams Tentative Dates
District Art Show

High School Band Concert
Band Awards Night

Senior Make Up Exams
Graduation Rehearsal 8:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.
9"/10"/11" Final Exams Tentative Dates

Last Day of School — Two Hour Early Release

End of the Fourth Nine Weeks
Teacher Work Day
Graduation

8:00-11:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
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