TENTATIVE 2022-23 ELIDA HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITY CALENDAR

DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

August	23-24	Teacher Work Day	January	3	School Resumes
August	23	High School Open House 5:00-6:30 p.m.	January	12-13	Semester Exams Tentative Dates
August	25	School Begins – First Day for Students	January	13	End of the Second Nine Weeks
September	r 5	Labor Day - No School	January	16	Martin Luther King Day - No School
September	22	Picture Day	January	17	Teacher Professional Development/Work Day - No school for students
September	25	Homecoming Parade	February	15	Parent Teacher Conferences 4:00-8:00 p.m.
September	r 28	Teacher Professional Development/Work Day - No school for students	February	20	Presidents Day - No School (Possible Make-Up Day)
September	r 28	Parent Teacher Conferences 4:00-8:00 p.m.	February	22	High School Band Concert 7:30 p.m.
September	29	Girly Man Volleyball/Powder Puff Football6:00-9:00 p.m.	March	8	Teacher Professional Development/Work Day - No school for students
September	30	Homecoming Game	March	16-19	High School Spring Musical
October	1	Homecoming Dance 8:00-11:00 p.m.	March	24	End of the Third Nine Weeks
October	17	High School Choir Fall Concert 7:30 p.m.	March	28	Teacher Work Time – 2 Hour Delay
October	21	National Honor Society Tapping	March	TBD	FFA Red Cross Blood Mobile
October	24	Marching Band Concert Performance 7:00 p.m.	April	5	Spring Break – Two Hour Early Release
October	28	Picture Retake Day	April	6-10	Spring Break
October	28	End of First Nine Weeks	April	11	School Resumes
November	1	Teacher PD Time – 2 Hour Delay	April	22	Prom 8:00-11:00 p.m.
November	16	Parent Teacher Conferences 4:00-8:00 p.m.	May	11	Senior Awards
November	17-20	High School Fall Play	May	15	High School Choir Spring Concert & Awards 7:30 p.m.
November	21	FFA Red Cross Blood Mobile	May	18-19	12 th Exams Tentative Dates
November	23-24	No School - Thanksgiving Break	May	20	District Art Show 11:00 a.m3:00 p.m.
November	30	National Honor Society Induction Ceremony 6:00 p.m.	May	21	High School Band Concert 3:00 p.m.
December	4	Band and Choir Holiday Concert 3:00 p.m.	May	22	Band Awards Night 7:00 p.m.
December	20	Winter Break – Two Hour Early Release	May	22	Senior Make Up Exams
December	21	Winter Break Begins	May	23	Graduation Rehearsal 8:00 a.m11:00 a.m.
			May	23-24	9 th /10 th /11 th Final Exams Tentative Dates
			May	24	Last Day of School – Two Hour Early Release
			May	24	End of the Fourth Nine Weeks
			May	25	Teacher Work Day
			May	26	Graduation 7:00 p.m.

TENTATIVE 2022-23 ELIDA HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITY CALENDAR DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE